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True Geo H, emp H H Colby, r 653 e 12th
Truehollz Ann Mrs, r 1965 West
:—Anna R Miss, teacher music, r 1965

West
Truelsen B K. groceries 5904 San Pablo

av, r 1010 59th
—Carl, jeweler S F, r 1010 59th
Truesclell Chas F, emp S P Co, r 1110

Linden
—Margaret Mrs. r 477 24th
Trutsdell, see also Trousdale
Truitt Harry E, elk S F, r 1615 Fruitvalf

av
Truman, dairv High nr Clark, Melrose
Truxler Jefferson ,r 465 20th
Tubbs Hiram Mrs. r 266 e 12th—Wm, emp C C Mills

Tubman Alex, painter, r 1210 28th
—Emily Miss, r 1210 28th—Geo, r 110 Louise
—Isabella Miss, r 1210 28th
—John, lab, r 1210 28th
—John Jr, teamster Pac Incinerating Co,

r 1210 28th
—Mary A Miss, r 1210 2Sth
—Matthew, teamster, r 110 Louise—Wm. lab, r 1210 2Sth
Tuck Herbert, inmate Ind Home—Herbert C, sec Socialist partv, r 405

• 8th—John W, carp, r 769 17th
Tucker Ada Miss, r 518 23d
—Carrie H Mrs, elk P O, r 107 Tel av
—Chas A, painter, r 488 25th
—Chas W. electr Pac Manifolding Book

Co. r 1375V2-a Bdy
—David, porter Bacon bldg, r 630 Filbert
—Ethel Miss, r 518 23d
—Frank M, r 518 23d—Geo H, piano tuner, r 2242 Peralta—Grover J, r 107 Tel av—Jane C Mrs. r 170 e Moss av
—Joshua H, died Aug 29th 04—Lueinda C Mrs, r 523 34th—Madeline M Miss, r 523 34th—Rufus K, r 47th nr Adeline, Emville
—Susan L Mrs, r 540 23d—Theo, r 121/2 Mead av—Wm, diver, r 904 60th—Wm W, painter 1160 Webster, r 545

33d
Tudor Chas L, mach, r 823 33d
Tuft Ole C, emp S P Co, r 1102 e 17th
Tufte Jas, emp Salingers, r 407 San

Pablo av
Tugar Eugene, lab, r 1358 West
Tulic Robt, elk Galindo Hotel
Tuller Fredk, farmer, r School ,opp Laurel—Jacob, dairy, r School opp Laurel—Robt, teamster, r School opp Laurel
Tullett Celia J Miss, r Linda av nr

Pleasant Valley—Hattie Mrs, r 5878 Vallejo
—Herbert B, jockey, r 5878 Vallejo—Sadie Mrs, r Linda av nr Pleasant Val-

ley—Wm G, r Linda av nr Pleasant Valley
Tulley Jas E, tool sharpener S F, r 6603

Tremont
Tully Anna Miss, elk Abrahamson Bros,

r '566 11th—Byard, r Prospect av cor e 18th
.—Luke, lab S P Co—Nathan C, miner, r Prospect av cor e

18th—Rose Mrs. r 874 Peralta
Tuman C H, loans, r 530 13th
Tumelty Patrick, bridge bldr, r Lloyd av

nr Brandon
Tummel Louis, meat "mkt 1051 Wood, r

1160 Center
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Tumrose Hans, carp, r 1380 24th av STum Suden Ernest, elk H Tum Suden, r Si
1277 13(h av o—Geo A, elk H Tum Suden, r 1277 13th »
av

—Henry, groceries 13th av cor e 14th, r 5K
1277 13th av q—Henry N, ins S F, r 1277 13th av •

—John H N, elk H Tum Suden, r 1277
13th av ^

Tunison Minnie A Mrs, r 828 54th ^
Tunley Adam T, lab. r 1741 Filbert OS
Tunstead Sarah Miss, r 165 College av
Tupper Eliza M Mrs, r 1134 e 20th m
—Harry C, solr Conservative Life Ins Co, m

r Berkelev 5
—Walter, cashr S P Co, r 371 10th O
Turco V, emp O Pav Co »fc»

Turek Otokar, bakery 1502 8th rj
Turley T, emp Jackson Furn Co, r 526 .^i

Sth ^Turn Verein Hall, 832 Webster ^TurnbuU Arthur, eng S P Co, r 56 11th **^
—David T. foreman S F. r 977 Willow ^
—Fredk. emp S P Co. r 56 11th
—Geo W, eng S P Co, r 1017 Wood
—John, driver, r 844 Franklin
—Lillian M Miss, r 56 11th—Robt, nursery e 14th cor Brandon P^—T, emp S P Co, r 56 11th <©—Wm H, emp S P Co, r 56 11th ^— ^-
Turnell Claus, carp, r 1316 Adeline <5 &><
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Turner Alex (Turner & Dotson), r 1726

W

8th pr
o
!3

—Chas, cook Ind Home
—Chas H, lab, r 3934 Opal
—Chester H, elk F J Edwards, r 315 10th m—& Dotson (A Turner, W H Dotson),

saloon 1765 7th t-^
—Egbert J, elk R M S. r 961 Jackson >*
—Elizabeth Mrs, r 859 37th {>
—Francis M, r 516 44th ^m
TURNER FREDK C. City Engineer 14th Jg

opp Washington, r 6699 Tel av—Gabriel N, carp, r 5851 Occidental wq
—Geo, bootblk 435 14th, r 1123 San Pablo 2av ,^—Geo M, r 485 w Moss av—Henry S, carp, r 130 4th
—Jas A, emp S P Co, r 1209 14th
—Job P, carp, r 616 14th (rear)
—John .emp S P Co, r 1520 Sth
—Jos B. emp S P Co. r 1634 Linden
—Julia Miss, r 1313 7th av—Kittie M Miss, r 485 w Moss av—Lillian Miss, milliner, r 859 37th
—Marie B Mrs, r Peralta av nr Forest
—Martha Mrs, r 516 44th—Martin H, salesman S F, r 571 Eldorado

av—Moses L, r 813 Chester—Nellie Miss, nurse Fabiola Hosp
—Norman, stenog S F. r 856 e 20th
—Robt Mrs. r 814 13th
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Use a Home Savings Bank
YOU HAVE THE BANK
WE HAVE THE KEY..

WE WILL LOAN YOU ONE
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FARMERS & MERCHANTS

SAVINGS BANK

1103 Broadway. • Oakland


